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2015 Holiday Classic Year End Awards

Field Hunter Division

Horse
| B A Babydoll
Stretch Limo
Egan
Pepperwood Enchanted

Colby Jack The Ginger Pony

Le Jurlee

Caught In A Flash
Show N Tell

Class Act
Promised With A Kiss
Two To Tango
Cadbury

Soulmate

Monkey Boy
Waco's Surprise
Lime Zest
Cowboys Two Step
DJ

WillHeBe A Roper

Blonde Momemts Happen

Pennies From Heaven
Spice It Up

Kodak Moment

All About That Bay
Better Than A Boyfriend
Rohara Beykaaba
Squirt

Perseverance

Riddle Me This

The Pony Express
Class Act

Dually Noted

Take A Chance On Me
Tomorrows Promise
Belle Of The Ball
Chance Worth Taking
Jumping Jaxx
Lightning Strikes Twice
Slip Slydun
Wynnbrook April Frost
Griffyndor

Splash Of Class

Jazz It Up

Live N Learn

Making Headlines
Muffin Man

Over Communication
Baltic

Class Act

Exhibitor
Lauren Hedley
Christie Grafford
Sophia Kuhl
Kaylee Johnson
Olivia Kimball
Ellison Beaver
Austin Martin
Kaitlyn Lisenby
Mary Baum
Emmarose Church
Cat Cozzi
Jessica Sprague
Emily Ann Wright
JW Lynch
Chloe Smith
Courtney Lefebure
Sarah Bullock
Caitlyn Hall
Hannah Collins
Susan Tyson
Ariel Fulghum
Mary Baum
Rachel Lennon
Maryssa Proctor
Jessica Keyser
Nadia Howard
Anna Ceelen
Riley Spohn
Brianna Perkins
Lauren Hedley
Becca Freshwater
Matthew Szott
Rachel Lennon
Jordan Reagan
Mollie McWharter
Sophie Braetzkus
Izzy Cruz-Cobb
Matthew Szott
Erica Speas
Kaitlyn Johnson
Sarah Lech
Crystal Huff
Emily Powell
Kaitlyn Lisenby
Caitlyn Hall
Sarah Bullock
Katie Meyers
Jordan Gigac
Piper Loguidice

Spring Winter

44
43
33
27
31

45
11

20

23

26
26
25
25
25

23
21

20

19
19

10

17
15
15

14

34
26
29
23
17
46

33
36
33
12
31
31
29
6
23
26

24
16
23
23

20

19

19
18
18

18
18

14
14
14

14
13
13

Total
78
69
62
50
48
46
45
44
36
33
32
31
31
29
29
28
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
23
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Kaotic Encounter
Atticus Boo Finch
Cloverbrooks Story
Parks & Rec
Roxanne

Squirt

The Sour Patch Kid

Cloudy With A Chance Of M&Ms

Cowboys Hi-5
Dually Noted
Frosted Flakes
Happy Medium
Pretty Lil' Rebel
Read These Lips
Sparkle

Darley

Hotrodders Principle
King Remda

Miami Boulevard
Persnickety

Reber Mclintyre
Diamond

Diamond..

One Fine Breeze
Piperment Patty
Angel From Heaven
Chance Worth Taking
Goodnight Kiss
Maddie

Mischief Managed
Red White And Blue
Trix Are For Kids
Copper

Cowboy Up
Cowboys Hi-5
Danger Ranger

No Fancy Show Name
Extra Credit

Jeans Starlight Chic
Maverick

Picture That With A Kodak

Cowboys Hi-5
Diamond

Eleanor Rigby

Mr. Mouse

Paid By Paypal
Pennies From Heaven
The Flying Dutchman
All Buckled Up
Glamour Girl

Hippy Hippy Shake
Plaudit

RMH Duchess

Little Bit Of Caramel
Show Me The Facts

Destiny Green
Bayle Jernigan
Shea Kirkpatrick
Tatum Albano

Martina Peterson Sejbal

Elena Granowsky
Robin Powers
Grace Ridenour
Morgan Stephenson
Margaret Szott
Kaitlyn Berly
Emma Edwards
Lizzy Hanson
Ashlyn McMullen
Tristan Pelletier
Meherrin J. Stansell
Asha Jayamohan
Tiffany Jaye Rodgers
Bayle Jernigan
Ashley Thompson
Jaime Crumpler
Abigail Butler
Taryn Self

Marissa Linze
Jordyn Mirgoli
Morgan Grossheim
Madison Mays
Taylor Cloer
Allison Young
Annie Weatherly
Madison Elliot
Madeline McWhorter
Summer Fleming
Skylar Oldham
Brianna Hunter
Brylee Downs
Allison Tripp
Grace Patterson
Maria Lowry
Bridget Sumeracki
Haley Tapp
Kendall Reid
Allison Johnson
Chloe Smith

Kaitlin Basley
Rebecca Rickrode
Hannah Williams
Neena Cruz-Black
Brianna Hunter
Katelyn Simkins
Madalyn Rhodes
Anna Ceelen
Jamie Cyphert
Hunter Mogensen
Lauren Pfau

12

12
11
11
11
11

10
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12
12
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11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

The Latest Trend
Dixie

Dutch Legend
Handsome Ivan

Just About Perfect
Longbourne Lass
Picasso

Rainbeaus Lady Luck
Skipper

Take A Chance On Me
Thyssen Treasure RF
High Class Trouble
Piperment Patty
Casanova V

Extra Credit

Red White And Blue

Elizabeth Andrews
Olivia Neal
Sara Wright
Mikayla Horvath
Micah Ellington
Beth Merritt
Saige Grande
Katie Ward
Allison Johnson
Julissa Martinez
Jordyn Dunson
Jessica Reid
Haley Alford
Madison Elliott
Taylor Payne
Charlotte Butler
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2015 Holiday Classic Year End Awards

Huntseat Division

Horse
Life Of Crimes
Krymsun Anniemation
Tall Dark And Krymsun
Dance If You Wanna
The Best Investor
Louie Lamour
Louie Lamour
Zippo Strait For Reno
Sky Blue Summer
Unzip My Fly
Ima Big League Dancer
BTS Golly Gee
CertifiedDuplication
I'm Out On Bail
Sky Blue Boomer
Mr. Pines Walk The Line
Bold Regal Lark
KM Smooth N Fancy
Thee Best Investor
Blazin Hot & Ready
Invest N Good Cruzin
Louie Lamour
Ultimate Persuastion
Just Kryminal
Poco Bonanza Peanut Bars
VF Forty Seven IMP
Old Golds Play Unseen
Are We Dun Here
Naughty's Mischief
O.K. Doc Holliday
Playing By Heart
Smartys Limited Edition
The Big Secret
Ultimate Persuastion
Invest In A Love Song
Plain Spoken Bull
Superstition SCA
The Best Investor
Career Version
Zip Me Sumchocolate
God's Gift
Huntin For Him
JUST ABOUT AWESOME
DEF Queen Annes Revenge
Huntin For Him
NCSU Voodoo Child
Out On Bail
Sarge
Show Me The Honey
Vested To Perfection
DEF Queen Annes Revenge
Dynamic Story Kid

Exhibitor
Carrie O'Byrne 44
Kendall Morrison 35
Amy Brown 44

Kathleen Orphanos

Makayla Cross

Lexi Puffenberger

Makayla Cross 45
Taylor Trembley 34
Julia Foushee

Brittney Mitchel

Hannah Tulloch

Emma Reilly

Brianna Mercer

Bethany Sharpe 21
Madison Lingle Cooke 20
Grace Bostic 1
Erin Arnold

Lola Knight 7
Michelle Hare 16
Mikayla Spell

Michelle Carter
Michelle Hare
Mary Thompson
Casey Johnson
Lauren Toth

Taylin Nickerson 9
Michelle Mize
Laci Summers
Sydney Fullwood 7
Joyce Wade 7

Madison Whitesell
Hannah Mennig
Lindsey Bennett
Ray Dail

Brooke Oaks
Jeramie West
Bella Segnere
Ryan Martin
Marion Quattlebaum
Lindsey Childs
Kendall Wilson

Pam McMillan 4
Abby Singleton

June Davis

Ashley Bondurant 2
Caitlyn Bullock 3

Brooke Oaks
Savannah Lindsey
Jordan Gigac
Holly Whalen
Kaitlyn Boykin
Gracie Haynes

Spring Winter

66
65
30
73
51
46

30
28
27
26
26

17
17
10

15
11
10
10
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Total
110
100

74
73
51
46
45
34
30
28
27
26
26
21
20
18
17
17
16
15
11
10
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Making Some Green
Skips Cupa Joe
Smartys LTD Edition
The Big Handsome
Captain Jax Sparrow
Hancock Jet

Lope Like Me

My Secret Investment
NCSU Voodoo Child
Rednecks & Whiskey
Rowdy Aftershock
Crome Jac Freckles
Crome Jac Freckles
Fort Knox

Lone Star Blaze
Northern King Dancer
Rubys Jet Rocket
Skips Parr Dream

Olivia Neal
Emily Mills
Emily Pittman
Hayley White
Katie Jones
Fran Como
Sara Patterson
Sydney Nicholls
Logan Walters
Taylor Roberts
Skyler Dunn
Alicia Rosser
Kelley Duncan
Laura Sheets
Andrew Fallin
Kendall Gregory
Emily Tugman
Lindsey Askew
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2015 Holiday Classic Year End Awards

Over Fences Division

Horse
Stretch Limo
Inquisitive
Show N Tell
Freckle Fever
Double Jeopardy
Le Jurlee
Egan
Caught In A Flash
Spice It Up
Pennies From Heaven
Prince Caspian
Royal Cavalier
Lime Zest
Prince Charming
Colby Jack The Ginger Pony
The Flying Dutchman
God's Gift
Just About Perfect
Look Who's Flashy
Captain Jax Sparrow
Her Majesty
Better Than A Boyfriend
Inquisitive
Chance Worth Taking
Soulmate
Storm Warning
Two To Tango
Waco's Surprise
Will[HeBe A Roper
Bold Regal Lark
Live N Learn
Another Blend
Monster Of A Storm
Royal Revenge
South Shore
Trix Are For Kids
Tulip Z
Her Majesty
Picture That With A Kodak
The Great Gatsby

Cloudy With A Chance Of M&Ms

Lakeview Laci
Belle Of The Ball
Making Headlines
Miami Boulevard
Mischief Managed
NCSU Voodoo Child
Pioneer

Riddle Me This
Sandokan

Tap The Keg
Cadbury

Exhibitor
Christie Grafford
Heather May
Kaitlyn Lisenby
Sadie Strickland
Delaney McArdle
Ellison Beaver
Sophia Kuhl
Austin Martin
Mary Baum
Ariel Fulghum
Katie Mac Wright
Stephanie Royal
Courtney Lefebvre
Caroline Clodfelter
Olivia Kimball
Neena Cruz-Black
Kendall Wilson
Micah Ellington
Allison Tripp
Katie Jones
Paige Mast
Jessica Keyser
Brianna Hunter
Madison Mays
Emily Ann Wright
JW Lynch
Cat Cozzi
Chloe Smith
Hannah Collins
Erin Arnold
Kaitlyn Lisenby
Macey Bader
Caroline Pennington
Logan McCubbins
Tate Welker
Madeline McWhorter
Tate Welker
Maria Clark
Haley Tapp
Christina Johnson
Grace Ridenour
Lauren Hedley
Mollie McWharter
Caitlyn Hall
Bayle Jernigan
Annie Weatherly
Caitlyn Bullock
Candace Redmon
Brianna Perkins
Ellen Shaw
Taylor Fox
Jessica Sprague

Spring Winter

46
40
50
24
40

20
34
27
26

21

17

15

10
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52
40
24
32

36
15

26
26
22
22

21
20
20
19
18
18
17

16
16
16
10
12

14
14
13
13
13
13
13
11
10
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Total
98
80
74
56
40
36
35
34
27
26
26
26
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
11
10
10
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Chance Worth Taking
Class Act
Cloverbrooks Story
Cute As A Button
Griffyndor

Neutanzer

Poco Bonanza Peanut Bars

Take A Chance On Me
| B A Babydoll

Escape To Neverland
Goodnight Kiss
Independence Day
Maverick

Pepperwood Enchanted
Piperment Patty

RMH Duchess

Splash Of Class
Moves Like Jagger
Royal Cavalier

All About That Bay
Beau-Diddley Jaxon
Dually Noted
Handsome Ivan

Lando Calrissian
Spotted Thang

The Sour Patch Kid
Jumping Jaxx

Squirt

Total Eclipse

Vaquero

Blonde Momemts Happen
Eleanor Rigby

Happy Medium

Little Bit Of Caramel
Northern King Dancer
Squirt

Take A Chance On Me
All Buckled Up

DJ

Hippy Hippy Shake
Kodachrome

Pennies From Heaven
The Pony Express

Sophie Braetzkus
Becca Freshwater
Shea Kirkpatrick
Madeline Anderson
Sarah Lech
Courtney Poole
Lauren Toth
Rachel Lennon
Lauren Hedley
Tyler Stevens
Taylor Cloer
Zoey Thomas
Bridget Sumeracki
Kaylee Johnson
Haley Alford
Jamie Cyphert
Crystal Huff
Coral Maxwell
Julia Cimler
Maryssa Proctor
Leslie Cole
Margaret Szott
Mikayla Horvath
Neena Cruz-Black
Jenna Taylor
Robin Powers
Izzy Cruz-Cobb
Anna Ceelen
Shannon Towey
Madison Elliott
Susan Tyson
Chloe Smith
Emma Edwards
Hunter Mogensen
Kendall Gregory
Elena Granowsky
Julissa Martinez
Brianna Hunter
Caitlyn Hall
Madalyn Rhodes
Emily Inkrote
Hannah Williams
Lauren Hedley
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2015 Holiday Classic Year End Awards

Saddleseat / Non Trotting Division

Horse

Bellistic

Tuffy's Challenger
Real Memories
Starlette Memories
Rose Hall

Aguante

California Special
Matchplay

Ring Around Rosie

Exhibitor
Katie Leg
Lauren Pate
Sarah Marlowe
Ashley Evans
Courtney Boykin
Erin Harrell
Ashley Nicholas
Sabrina Crouse
Anastasia James

Spring Winter

0
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2015 Holiday Classic Year End Awards

Suitability for Dressage Division

Horse
The Beat Of My Art
Inquisitive
Strictly Business
MJ Cadillac Mac
Two To Tango
Fiorenzo DSF
Live N Learn
Atta Lane Sportn Sport
Freckle Fever
Lando Calrissian
Lucky Midnight Lady
Persnickety
Rainbeaus Lady Luck
High Class Trouble
Monster Of A Storm
Im A Gamble
Show To Tell
The Flying Dutchman
Jeans Starlight Chic
Sandokan
The Great Gatsby
Total Eclipse
Beau-Diddley Jaxon
All About That Bay
Jumping Jaxx
I'm Gonna Make It
Handsome Ivan
Diamond
Extra Credit
Red White And Blue
Simon Says.
Waco's Surprise

Exhibitor
Krisi Sulik
Heather May
Megan Campbell
Kelly Howard
Cat Cozzi
Jennifer Lucitti
Kaitlyn Lisenby
Kirsten Gregory
Sadie Strickland
Neena Cruz-Black
Heather Lloyd
Ashley Thompson
Katie Ward
Jessica Reid
Caroline Pennington
Terri Knox
Joanna Hinnant
Neena Cruz-Black
Maria Lowry
Ellen Shaw
Christina Johnson
Shannon Towey
Leslie Cole
Maryssa Proctor
Izzy Cruz-Cobb
Lita Bader
Mikayla Horvath
Abigail Butler
Taylor Payne
Charlotte Butler
Grace Giska
Chloe Smith

Spring Winter

47
33

8

19
15
14

13
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72
12
25
42
29
35
32
28
17

14

13
11
10
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Total
72
59
58
42
37
35
32
28
20
19
15
14
14
13
13
11
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2015 Holiday Classic Year End Awards

Western Pleasure Division

Horse
My Secret Investment
Too Sudden To Tye One On
The Lady Has Expression
KM Smooth N Fancy
Just Kryminal
Louie Lamour
Tall Dark And Krymsun
Extremely Laidback
Eight Ball
Party In The Breeze
Raging Asset
So Hot N Slow
After Dark Mystery
The Big Secret
A Simple Chip
Darkside Of The Moonlight
Lopin' For My Award
Vested To Perfection
Krymsun Anniemation
KM Smooth N Fancy
Invited By Zip
Dynamic Story Kid
Your Invitation Too
Absolute Berry Twist
Magik Mike
TheresZipInTheseChips
Mr. Pines Walk The Line
Zips Strait To Amaze
Ready Set Gold
Skip A Rock Top
Mr. Extra Zip
VF Forty Seven IMP
Zippo Strait For Reno
Red Dee Suzie
Virtuously Vested
KM Smooth N Fancy
Zip-N-Pursuit
Down Town A Blaze
Hes A Hot Impulse
Par Te Stars
Par Te Stars
Unzip My Fly
Just About Awesome
My Asset Is Safe
Skippin On Impulse
Zippos Revitalizer
Down Town A Blaze
Lope Like Me
Trophy Time
Sky Blue Summer
Charlie's Rocking Chip
Charlie's Rocking Chip

Exhibitor
Sydney Nicholls
Brianna Boyles
Linda Becker
Lola Knight
Casey Johnson
Michelle Hare
Amy Brown
Ginny Carter
Carolyn Plummer
Anna Roberson
Nancy Paulson
Carolyn Plummer
Jade Puffenberger
Lindsey Bennett
Krista Smith
Meadow Fullwood
Worth Miller
Holly Whalen
Kendall Morrison
Steve Nelson
Sarah Hyder
Gracie Haynes
Mary Spain
William Isley
Michalea Vick
Claire Stroup
Grace Bostic
Sara Patterson
Shelby Mabe
Thomas B Isley
Hannah Haley
Mikayla McArthur
Taylor Trembley
Savanna Williams
Suzanne Lougee
Savanna Williams
Allison Witherspoon
Jason Plummer
Nicole Worth
Glenna Poindexter
Carrie O'Byrne
Brittany Mitchel
Colby Yarborough
Taylor Britt
Jason Warren
Renee Marshall
Kayla Mozingo
Sara Patterson
Crystal Speeks-Strohecker
Julia Foushee
Nancy Paulson
Bill Charles

Spring Winter

75
40
43
30
0
51
32
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100
69
57
36
65
11
21
50

0
11
35
32
29
29
27

0

0
27

8
23
22
21
20
19
18
18

15
14

6

11

10
10

~
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Total
175
109
100

66
65
62
53
50
40
37
35
32
29
29
27
27
27
27
26
23
22
21
20
19
18
18
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
11
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Don't Skip The Good Stuff
Zip Back To Me

Zippos Revitalizer

Ring Around Rosie

VF Forty Seven IMP
Generals Cowboy Casanova
NCSU Voodoo Child
Party On Impulse

Zan Zee Bar Zip

Are We Dun Here

Delilah.

Flintlock's Gidgett

Ginger

Invited By Zip

KM Smooth N Fancy
Lazy Machine
LetsTalkAboutMe

Makin' Some Green

O My Darlin

Skippin On Impulse

Ashley Carroll
Lauren Beck
John Haymore
Anastasia James
Taylin Nickerson
Allison Cady
Caitlyn Bullock
Faith Nickerson
Adam Leonard
Laci Summers
Savannah Lindsey
Ashley Evans
Jenna Self

Curtis Lynn
Savanna Williams
Suzanne Lougee
Helen H. Isley
Matthew Leonard
Sally Mayhood
Lily Johnson
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2015 Holiday Classic Year End Awards

Working Western Division

Horse
Leos Blue Eyed Blaze
Impulse Fund
You Bet I'm Bad
Heza Foxy Heathen

Trouble When | Wanna Be

Berts Golden Sequel
Dude's Bandito
Chocolate Chip Dough
Kyle Have Another
Bums Away

He's Sophisticated
Smartys LTD Edition
Sum Heart

Diamond,

My Splash Of Class
Show Me Ima Hot Chip
Blue Boon

Cowgirls Dont Cry

A Nice Asset

LB

Captain.

Huntin For Him
Copper

O.K. Doc Holliday
Powerima

Sky Blue Boomer
Steel Joe Glo

Sure Bar Katie

Br Kids Q Ton Lady
Novia DeGallo
Company Is Coming
Fort Knox

Red Pine Gossip
Rowdy Aftershock
Rowdy Aftershock
Heights Tino

Invited By A Country Boy
Rowdy Aftershock

Slip Slydun

Chocolate Chip Dough
Chocolate Chip Dough
Crome Jac Freckles
Naughty's Mischief
Cajun Bar Girl

Read These Lips
Ricochet Rick

Sonny Bar Memory
Dallas

Making Some Green
Piperment Patty

Thee Best Investor

Exhibitor
Molly Stanfield
Worth Miller
Richard Schouten
Reaghan Griffin
Ashlyn Terry
Bethany Barbee
Gracie Finley
Lola Knight
Robbie Haskins
Delanie Paschal
Brianna Mercer
Emily Pittman
Sylvia Johnson
Adriana Nunnery
Sam Probst
Ronnie Pope
Jay Haskins
Hailey Anderson
Ann Marie Moore
Meredith Larrick
Amanda Quarles
Steve Nelson
Summer Fleming
Joyce Wade
Lauren Coats
Tracy Lingle
Angela Spruill
Hannah Welch
Michelle Pope
Kaitlyn Lisenby
Brittany Roberson
Laura Sheets
Christina Williams
Peyton Watson
Greyson Dunn
Jess Anstoetter
BS Creech
Kate McAlinn
Coral Johnston
Pam McMillan
Savanna Williams
Elizabeth Bullard
Sydney Fullwood
Lola Knight
Carigan Clark
Sarah Sheets
Abigail Dowell
Heidi Mahan
Olivia Neal
Avery McLamb
Michelle Hare

Spring Winter

57
36

34

12

21

19

12

12

11

©

86
63
65
54
37

34
26
11
22
22

21
20
19

11
16
15
15
14
14
8

12

11
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Total
143
99
65
54
44
34
34
26
23
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
17
16
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
12
11
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2015 Holiday Classic
Trainer Award

Name [ Total Points |
Nelson; Steve 595
Campbell; Megan 559
Fielding; Cammie 537
Campbell; Michelle 337
Vernan; Alexandra 298
Nicholas; Ashley 291
Charles; Bill 284
Jones; Denny 258
Stanfield; Molly 212
Albano; Jennifer 161
Miller; Worth 160
Patterson; Sara 146
West; Jeramie 141
Johnson; Dwight 130
Bunn; Joy 100
Isley; Helen H. 97
Joyner; Gail 96
McAlinn; Kate 84
Thurston; Tammy 79
Plummer; Jason 76
O'Byrne; Carrie 72
Threatt; Scott 62
Huffman; Ashley 57
Neal; Holly 56
Moor; Gretchen 56
DiMuro; Loralyn 56
Albano; Vinnie 56
Landreth; Lori 56
Heyman; Laura Rose 55
Grove; Kristi 54
May; Jeremy 52
Braetzkus; Sophie 51
Beasley; Hailey 46
Campbell; Debbie 45
Wrigley; Jen 45
Lucitti; Jennifer 44
Carter; Stephanie 42
McCauley; Claudia 41
Younger; Beth 31
Wiedman;Susie 28
Pappas; Allison 28
Berlauk; Mary 26
Green; Shannon 25
Heymann; Laura 23
Merritt; Beth 22
Holland; Jessica 21
McWharter; Mollie 21
Cooke; Cynthia 20
Sejbal; Martina Peterson 20
Wexler; Courtney 18
Dalcourt; Mary 16
Whalen; Holly 16
Romkey; Cassie 14



Hinnant; Joanna
Alderson; Liz
Warren; Jason
Sharpe; Bethany
Stoneham; Taylor
Bee; Hellen

Kyle; Cristin
Clodfelter; Caroline
Lynn; Curtis
Clark; Shannon
Perry; Martha
Rosser; Alicia
Edwards; Tori
Mayhood; Sally
Lougee; Suzanne
Bunn; Wanda
Thomas; Shane
Williams; Sarah
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